
NO. OF SECURITIES DISTFROM DISTUPTO
TYPE OF 
SECURITY

DATE UPTO 
WHICH 
SECURITIES 
ARE LOCKED 
IN

PHYSICAL/
DEMAT

170 1 170 F N.A DEMAT
7830 171 8000 F & L 30/01/2018 DEMAT
170 8001 8170 F N.A DEMAT
7830 8171 16000 F & L 30/01/2018 DEMAT
170 16001 16170 F N.A DEMAT
7830 16171 24000 F & L 30/01/2018 DEMAT
170 24001 24170 F N.A DEMAT
7830 24171 32000 F & L 30/01/2018 DEMAT
170 32001 32170 F N.A DEMAT
7930 32171 40100 F & L 30/01/2018 DEMAT
70 40101 40170 F N.A DEMAT
7830 40171 48000 F & L 30/01/2018 DEMAT
80 48001 48080 F N.A DEMAT
1920 48081 50000 F & L 30/01/2018 DEMAT
4100000 50001 4150000 F N.A DEMAT
550000 4150001 4700000 F & L 30/01/2018 DEMAT
700000 4700001 5400000 F N.A DEMAT
1435000 5400001 6835000 F & L 30/01/2018 DEMAT
2970000 6835001 9805000 F N.A DEMAT
490000 9805001 10295000 F & L 30/01/2018 DEMAT
493000 10295001 10788000 F N.A DEMAT
967000 10788001 11755000 F & L 30/01/2018 DEMAT
3745000 11755001 15500000 F N.A DEMAT


